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Women / XB / Older
Session: 9C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hanna Nguyen2278
Golden Bear

9.750 9.775 9.2759.150 37.950
2 1 5 1 1 

1 

Anna-Nibha Von Rospatt2287
Golden Bear

9.700 9.550 9.1009.275 37.625
3 4 1 7 2 

2 

Tia Laurent2269
Golden Bear

9.775 9.350 9.1509.225 37.500
1 9 2 5T 3 

3 

Erica Cooper2305
San Francisco

9.425 9.750 9.2259.050 37.450
9T 2 6 2T 4 

4 

Kyra Dennis2259
Golden Bear

9.650 9.700 9.2258.825 37.400
4 3 9T 2T 5 

5 

Paige Mays2275
Golden Bear

9.600 9.375 9.1509.175 37.300
5 8 3T 5T 6 

6 

Luisa Chen2209
American

9.500 9.475 9.1759.025 37.175
7 5T 7 4 7 

7 

Kristin Yueh2307
San Francisco

9.550 9.150 8.9509.175 36.825
6 12 3T 9 8 

8 

April Prince2206
American

9.450 9.475 8.7758.825 36.525
8 5T 9T 11 9 

9 

Julia Rosenberg-Chavez2214
American

9.425 9.275 8.8008.725 36.225
9T 10T 12 10 10 

10 

Lea Rollins2234
Central Coast

9.125 9.275 8.6008.700 35.700
14 10T 13 12T 11 

11 

Lauren Yih2332
Twisters

9.275 8.725 8.6008.750 35.350
12 14 11 12T 12 

12 

Sophia Mcallister2343
V-Force

9.425 9.400 8.0008.425 35.250
9T 7 15 15 13 

13 

Lola Hertsenberg2308
San Francisco

8.825 8.575 9.0508.600 35.050
15 15 14 8 14 

14 

Beatrix Shelton2285
Golden Bear

9.225 8.825 8.0508.900 35.000
13 13 8 14 15 

15 
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